——

=@ \AGYAR USZO

SZOVETSEG

1. MCM-Diamant Uszéverseny 2. fordulé

Viragfurdé Kaposvar
2025. 04. 26., 10:00:00 (S1)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY

Evjarat Csucs Név Helyszin Datum
- - 15 08:09.15 KIS Gergd Budapest 2003/12/20
800 m ferfl gyors 14 08:22.74 GALYASSY Szilérd Gysr 2016/12/14
. 13 08:31.51 HUSZTI David Budapest 2013/11/09
27. versenyszam 12 08:54.95 GYURTA Daniel Dunatijvéros 2001/12/22
11 09:23.05 GYURTA Daniel Budapest 2000/12/15
10 09:51.26 JUHASZ-DORA Richard Budapest 2015/11/22
Férfi abszolut
Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap AQuA
1. 1/5 RUDOLF Daniel Sandor 2011 KASI 09:46.35 458
R.Id6 00.81 50m 32.55 100m 01:08.84 150m 01:46.00 200m 02:23.27 250m 03:00.89 300m 03:38.04 350m 04:15.60
36.29 37.16 37.27 37.62 37.15 37.56
400m 04:53.43 450m 05:30.72 500m 06:08.42 550m 06:45.18 600m 07:22.07 650m 07:59.24 700m 08:36.21 750m 09:11.72
37.83 37.29 37.70 36.76 36.89 37.17 36.97 35.51
800m 09:46.35
34.63
2. 2/6 BOROS Gergb 2010 Szombathelyi SK S 09:51.69 +05.34 446
R.Id6 00.81 50m 33.92 100m 01:10.73 150m 01:48.48 200m 02:25.88 250m 03:03.57 300m 03:40.87 350m 04:18.51
36.81 37.75 37.40 37.69 37.30 37.64
400m 04:56.30 450m 05:33.65 500m 06:11.03 550m 06:48.79 600m 07:25.58 650m 08:03.21 700m 08:40.70 750m 09:17.10
37.79 37.35 37.38 37.76 36.79 37.63 37.49 36.40
800m 09:51.69
34.59
3. 1/6 BALOGH Aron 2011 Zalaco ZUK 09:52.47 +06.12 444
R.Id6 00.85 50m 32.73 100m 01:09.29 150m 01:46.19 200m 02:23.68 250m 03:01.12 300m 03:38.66 350m 04:16.33
36.56 36.90 37.49 37.44 37.54 37.67
400m 04:54.41 450m 05:31.52 500m 06:09.05 550m 06:46.51 600m 07:23.90 650m 08:01.59 700m 08:39.72 750m 09:16.78
38.08 37.11 37.53 37.46 37.39 37.69 38.13 37.06
800m 09:52.47
35.69
4. 1/3 VARGA Bence 2011 Kaposvari Usz6 SE 10:17.20 +30.85 393
R.Id6 00.68 50m 34.21 100m 01:12.65 150m 01:52.08 200m 02:31.63 250m 03:10.93 300m 03:49.88 350m 04:28.92
38.44 39.43 39.55 39.30 38.95 39.04
400m 05:08.13 450m 05:47.72 500m 06:27.23 550m 07:06.70 600m 07:46.26 650m 08:24.63 700m 09:02.87 750m 09:40.97
39.21 39.59 39.51 39.47 39.56 38.37 38.24 38.10
800m 10:17.20
36.23
5. 1/4 KAROLY Keve 2012 KASI 10:18.75 +32.40 390
R.Id6 00.70 50m 33.45 100m 01:10.93 150m 01:49.65 200m 02:28.50 250m 03:08.36 300m 03:47.65 350m 04:25.99
37.48 38.72 38.85 39.86 39.29 38.34
400m 05:05.39 450m 05:45.32 500m 06:24.65 550m 07:03.80 600m 07:43.58 650m 08:23.19 700m 09:01.88 750m 09:40.57
39.40 39.93 39.33 39.15 39.78 39.61 38.69 38.69
800m 10:18.75
38.18
6. 1/2 TOTH Medard 2013 KASI 10:20.86 +34.51 386
R.Id6 00.65 50m 35.96 100m 01:15.46 150m 01:55.66 200m 02:35.65 250m 03:14.98 300m 03:54.47 350m 04:34.22
39.50 40.20 39.99 39.33 39.49 39.75
400m 05:14.58 450m 05:52.85 500m 06:31.87 550m 07:10.37 600m 07:49.85 650m 08:28.17 700m 09:06.51 750m 09:43.61
40.36 38.27 39.02 38.50 39.48 38.32 38.34 37.10
800m 10:20.86
37.25
7. 1/1 SZENTES Akos 2012 Kaposvari Usz6 SE 10:30.88 +44.53 368
R.Id6 00.73 50m 36.43 100m 01:15.96 150m 01:56.04 200m 02:35.96 250m 03:14.49 300m 03:54.33 350m 04:34.14
39.53 40.08 39.92 38.53 39.84 39.81
400m 05:14.35 450m 05:53.70 500m 06:33.18 550m 07:12.76 600m 07:52.49 650m 08:32.41 700m 09:12.72 750m 09:52.15
40.21 39.35 39.48 39.58 39.73 39.92 40.31 39.43
800m 10:30.88
38.73
8. 1/7 BARANYI Bence 2012 Mohécsi Torna Egylet 10:33.49 +47.14 363
R.Id6 00.75 50m 33.09 100m 01:13.04 150m 01:53.56 200m 02:34.24 250m 03:14.07 300m 03:53.09 350m 04:33.81
39.95 40.52 40.68 39.83 39.02 40.72
400m 05:12.98 450m 05:53.78 500m 06:33.99 550m 07:14.86 600m 07:56.08 650m 08:37.20 700m 09:17.07 750m 09:56.23
39.17 40.80 40.21 40.87 41.22 4112 39.87 39.16
800m 10:33.49
37.26
9. 1/8 BOGNAR Krys 2013 Mohacsi Torna Egylet 10:56.08 +01:09.73 327
R.Id6 00.78 50m 34.59 100m 01:14.52 150m 01:55.29 200m 02:36.26 250m 03:17.34 300m 03:58.48 350m 04:40.27
39.93 40.77 40.97 41.08 41.14 41.79
400m 05:21.81 450m 06:03.95 500m 06:46.34 550m 07:28.45 600m 08:10.14 650m 08:51.81 700m 09:34.43 750m 10:16.16
41.54 4214 42.39 42.11 41.69 41.67 42.62 41.73
800m 10:56.08
39.92
10. 2/3 BALOGH Botond 2013 Délzalai Usz6 SE 10:58.96 +01:12.61 322
R.Id6 00.79 50m 36.89 100m 01:18.58 150m 02:01.31 200m 02:43.93 250m 03:26.40 300m 04:08.86 350m 04:51.01
41.69 42.73 42.62 42.47 42.46 4215
400m 05:32.92 450m 06:15.08 500m 06:56.57 550m 07:37.73 600m 08:19.23 650m 08:45.58 700m 09:40.66 750m 10:20.91
41.91 42.16 41.49 41.16 41.50 26.35 55.08 40.25
800m 10:58.96
38.05
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 1/2
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1. MCM-Diamant Uszéverseny 2. fordulé

Viragfurdé Kaposvar
2025. 04. 26., 10:00:00 (S1)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY

Evjarat Csucs Név Helyszin Datum
- - 15 08:09.15 KIS Gergd Budapest 2003/12/20
800 m ferfl gyors 14 08:22.74 GALYASSY Szilard Gysr 2016/12/14
i 13 08:31.51 HUSZTI David Budapest 2013/11/09
27. versenyszam 12 08:54.95 GYURTA Daniel Dunatijvéros 2001/12/22
11 09:23.05 GYURTA Daniel Budapest 2000/12/15
10 09:51.26 JUHASZ-DORA Richard Budapest 2015/11/22
Férfi abszolut
Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap AQuA
11. 1/0 GYORGY Maté 2014 Kaposvari Usz6 SE 11:23.19 +01:36.84 289
R.Id6 00.59 50m 38.14 100m 01:19.83 150m 02:02.50 200m 02:44.84 250m 03:27.74 300m 04:10.31 350m 04:53.54
41.69 42.67 42.34 42.90 42.57 43.23
400m 05:36.31 450m 06:19.75 500m 07:03.26 550m 07:47.00 600m 08:30.07 650m 09:13.89 700m 09:57.38 750m 10:41.22
42.77 43.44 43.51 43.74 43.07 43.82 43.49 43.84
800m 11:23.19
41.97
12. 2/8 VARGA Marton 2015 KASI 11:52.21 +02:05.86 255
R.Id6 00.57 50m 38.44 100m 01:23.62 150m 02:09.75 200m 02:55.16 250m 03:41.44 300m 04:27.31 350m 05:13.75
45.18 46.13 45.41 46.28 45.87 46.44
400m 05:58.02 450m 06:43.29 500m 07:26.97 550m 08:12.06 600m 08:56.25 650m 09:40.59 700m 10:26.69 750m 11:09.65
44.27 45.27 43.68 45.09 44.19 44.34 46.10 42.96
800m 11:52.21
42.56
13. 1/9 HAJNAL Péter Barna 2014 Kaposvari Adorjan 12:08.13 +02:21.78 239
R.Id6 00.86 50m 38.39 100m 01:22.91 150m 02:07.67 200m 02:53.93 250m 03:40.47 300m 04:26.20 350m 05:13.73
44.52 44.76 46.26 46.54 45.73 47.53
400m 06:02.10 450m 06:47.84 500m 07:35.17 550m 08:22.39 600m 09:09.21 650m 09:53.99 700m 10:40.58 750m 11:24.44
48.37 45.74 47.33 47.22 46.82 44.78 46.59 43.86
800m 12:08.13
43,69
14. 2/1 LAKICS Zalan 2015 Kaposvari Usz6 SE 12:25.63 +02:39.28 222
50m 41.01 100m 01:30.28 150m 02:04.29 200m 03:04.91 250m 03:53.05 300m 04:41.10 350m 05:29.19 400m 06:17.33
49.27 34.01 01:00.62 48.14 48.05 48.09 48.14
450m 06:58.87 500m 07:51.62 550m 08:38.57 600m 09:25.60 650m 10:12.03 700m 10:57.95 750m 11:42.46 800m 12:25.63
41.54 52.75 46.95 47.03 46.43 45.92 44.51 43.17
15. 2/2 CSORDAS Péter 2014 KASI 12:33.46 +02:47.11 216
R.Id6 00.68 50m 41.42 100m 01:28.95 150m 02:17.45 200m 03:06.67 250m 03:54.31 300m 04:42.83 350m 05:32.09
47.53 48.50 49.22 47.64 48.52 49.26
400m 06:20.01 450m 07:07.68 500m 07:55.17 550m 08:42.53 600m 09:30.02 650m 10:16.88 700m 11:03.26 750m 11:49.80
47.92 47.67 47.49 47.36 47.49 46.86 46.38 46.54
800m 12:33.46
43.66
16. 2/5 NAGY Adrian 2015 Kaposvari Uszé SE 12:44.39 +02:58.04 206
R.Id6 00.89 50m 45.19 100m 01:34.61 150m 02:23.55 200m 03:12.90 250m 04:02.33 300m 04:50.70 350m 05:39.29
49.42 48.94 49.35 49.43 48.37 48.59
400m 06:28.37 450m 07:17.07 500m 08:06.12 550m 08:53.53 600m 09:41.51 650m 10:28.91 700m 11:16.00 750m 12:00.87
49.08 48.70 49.05 47.41 47.98 47.40 47.09 44.87
800m 12:44.39
43.52
17. 2/7 SAFRAN Péter 2016 Kaposvari Uszé SE 12:52.20 +03:05.85 200
R.Id6 00.56 50m 43.08 100m 01:31.38 150m 02:19.95 200m 03:08.89 250m 03:58.85 300m 04:47.89 350m 05:37.67
48.30 48.57 48.94 49.96 49.04 49.78
400m 06:27.86 450m 07:15.75 500m 08:04.89 550m 08:53.21 600m 09:41.44 650m 10:29.88 700m 11:18.73 750m 12:05.44
50.19 47.89 49.14 48.32 48.23 48.44 48.85 46.71
800m 12:52.20
46.76
18. 2/4 LEWICKI Ryan Jakub 2014 Zalaco ZUK 13:07.67 +03:21.32 189
R.Id6 00.86 50m 42.52 100m 01:31.18 150m 02:20.57 200m 03:10.13 250m 04:00.68 300m 04:49.93 350m 05:40.90
48.66 49.39 49.56 50.55 49.25 50.97
400m 06:30.44 450m 07:18.70 500m 08:09.44 550m 08:58.13 600m 09:46.66 650m 10:37.15 700m 11:28.28 750m 12:17.82
49.54 48.26 50.74 48.69 48.53 50.49 51.13 49.54
800m 13:07.67
49.85
19. 2/0 PINTER Benett 2016 Kaposvari Uszé SE 13:18.95 +03:32.60 181
50m 44.47 100m 01:34.11 150m 02:24.46 200m 03:14.14 250m 04:05.54 300m 04:55.02 350m 05:45.64 400m 06:36.05
49.64 50.35 49.68 51.40 49.48 50.62 50.41
450m 07:27.18 500m 08:16.23 550m 09:07.23 600m 09:57.92 650m 10:48.91 700m 11:39.78 750m 12:30.09 800m 13:18.95
51.13 49.05 51.00 50.69 50.99 50.87 50.31 48.86
20. 2/9 VACSI Botond 2016 Kaposvari Uszé SE 13:42.11 +03:55.76 166
R.Id6 00.66 50m 46.12 100m 01:36.80 150m 02:29.36 200m 03:20.96 250m 04:11.81 300m 05:03.57 350m 05:57.71
50.68 52.56 51.60 50.85 51.76 54.14
400m 06:50.68 450m 07:45.31 500m 08:37.10 550m 09:29.52 600m 10:22.33 650m 11:13.03 700m 12:04.00 750m 12:53.60
52.97 54.63 51.79 52.42 52.81 50.70 50.97 49.60
800m 13:42.11
48.51
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 2/2
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